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OFERTA

PROGRAMA
JORNADA

ANO 2015
CIRCUNSCRIPCION

Nro  IDENTIFICACION

1065650360
1003391109
1065829685
1063966167
1065654224
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1065824536

CONVOCATORIA PREGRADO PARA 2015-2 SEDE VALLEDUPAR
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA

Normal

PERIODO 2 CUPO 50

ASPIRANTES REGULARES

NOMBRES

CALDERON PACHECO MARIA ANGELICA
VIDAL MURILLO ZULEINYS PAOLA
LOPEZ RANGEL JOSE ARMANDO
GONZALEZ ACUNA NATACHA LEE
BERMUDEZ GUETTE JEISON ALBERTO
SANCHEZ RIVAS ANA MATILDE

PUNTAJE

47.353
47.3
47
46.7
46.7
46.5



